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January
Monday, January 15, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

February
Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

2/16-2/29/2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Saturday, February 24, 2024
March

Friday, March 1, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Wednesday, March 6, 2024
3/11-3/17/2024

March
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Spring 2024
Music Department Events

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Classes Begin

1/30 - 3:05 pm - NAfME Forum "What I Wish I Knew as a First-Year Music
Teacher”,
CCSU Alum, Wayne Splettstoeszer - HW 019, Band Room

2/7 - 6:00-8:30 pm, MUS 100 Global Soundscapes Guest Informance,
Ameen Mokdad, "From Iraq - A Story of Triumph", Founders Hall

2/9 - In Person Auditions

2/16 - 2/19 Presidents' Holiday Break

2/22 - Forum: "The Fauré Requiem in American Film and Television",
Dr. Heather de Savage, 3:05 pm, HW 019

2/24 - In Person Auditions

3/1 & 3/2 - Women Composers Festival
https://www.womencomposersfestivalhartford.com/2024-festival/

3/1 & 3/2 - Women Composers Festival

3/5 - 3:05 pm - Nick Cutroneo Forum Concert, HW 019 Band Room
3/5-7:30 pm - Jazz Band Concert #1, Welte Auditorium
3/6 - 5:00 pm - Band Concert, Welte Auditorium

3/11-3/17 Spring Break

3/19 - 3:05 pm - Forum: Dr. Knox, Instrument Repair, HW 019
3/19 - Graduate Recital: Ryan Vacca, 7:00 pm, Torp Theatre
3/22 - In Person Auditions

3/26 - 3:05 pm, NAfME Forum: Alexander Technique, Dr. Kristin Mozeiko, HW 019

3/28 - 3:05 pm, NAfME Forum: Mrs. Lillie Fierabend,
Multiple Intelligences in the Music Classroom, HW 019
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Friday, March 29, 2024

Saturday, March 30, 2024
April
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
May
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

3/29 - 3/31 - Day of Reflection

No Saturday Classes

4/2 - 3:05 pm, Forum: Dr. Brian Kershner, Dr. Carl Knox, Dr. Susan Cheng
"Doubling Down", Performance and Discussion, Founders Hall

4/11 - 7:00 pm - Jazz Combo Concert, Founders Hall

4/12 - 7:00 pm - Katherine Henriques Recital, Founders Hall
4/16 - 7:30 pm, Honors Recitals, Founders Hall

4/17 - 7:30 pm - Vocal Jazz Concert, Welte Auditorium

4/20 - PRISM: Alumni Hall, 7:30 - 9:00 pm

4/23 - 3:05 pm Student Recitals, Founders Hall

4/25 - 3:05 pm Student Recitals, Founders Hall

4/25 - 7:00 pm Sinfonietta, Founders Hall

4/30 - 7:30 pm All Choral Ensembles Concert, Welte Auditorium

5/1 - 7:30 pm - Band Concert, Welte Auditorium
5/2 - 3:05 pm Student Recitals, Founders Hall
5/2 - 7:30 pm - Jazz Band Concert #2, Welte Auditorium

5/3 - 7:00 pm - iPad Ensemble, Semesters




